PLASTIC TUBING
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
71
Spark-Lin™ Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing
The Spark-Lin Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing is specially designed for
applications with incidental contact between weld spatter and tubing.  We've
combined a blue 95A durometer polyurethane core with a specially formulated
flame-retardant jacket to create a tubing that sheds weld spatter before it can do
any damage.  The cover also meets UL 94 VO requirements, offers strong
insulating properties, and resists a wide variety of oils, greases, acids, bases,
and aqueous solutions.  Also resists ozone, heat aging and ultraviolet light.
D.O.T. Tubing
This Type "A" non-reinforced Air Brake tubing is ideal for connecting
instrumentation or pneumatic accessories to a vehicle's air brake system.  Made
of Nylon 11 and heat- and light-stabilized.  Available in a variety of colors and in
500' and 1,000' lengths on easy-to-dispense reels.
Tools Ordering Information:
Description Model
Skiving Tool TS2060
Replacement Blades - 10 pack TS2060-RB10
5/32" .093" 100' Bag Black 3/8" 176 PSI 88 PSI 0.8 WS2503-100K
5/32" .093" 500' Bag Black 3/8" 176 PSI 88 PSI 0.8 WS2503-500K
5/32" .093" 1000' Reel Black 3/8" 176 PSI 88 PSI 0.8 WS2503-1000K
1/4" .160" 100' Bag Black 1/2" 148 PSI 74 PSI 1.6 WS0404-100K
1/4" .160" 250' Bag Black 1/2" 148 PSI 74 PSI 1.6 WS0404-250K
1/4" .160" 1000' Reel Black 1/2" 148 PSI 74 PSI 1.6 WS0404-1000K
3/8" .245" 100' Bag Black 7/8" 147 PSI 74 PSI 3.6 WS0606-100K
3/8" .245" 500' Reel Black 7/8" 147 PSI 74 PSI 3.6 WS0606-500K
1/2" .320" 50' Bag Black 1 7/8" 140 PSI 70 PSI 5.2 WS0809-50K
1/2" .320" 200' Reel Black 1 7/8" 140 PSI 70 PSI 5.2 WS0809-200K
Package Jacket Bend Working Pressure Pounds/
O.D. I.D. Size Colors Radius at 75˚ F at 150˚ F 100' Model
Ordering Information
1/8" 3/8" 1000 PSI .34 lbs. 1000' DOT18-1000-__
5/32" 1/2" 1200 PSI .57 lbs. 1000' DOT532-1000-__
3/16" 3/4" 1200 PSI .77 lbs. 1000' DOT316-1000-__
1/4" 1" 1200 PSI 1.21 lbs. 1000' DOT14-1000-__
5/16" 1 1/4" 1000 PSI 1.57 lbs. 500' DOT516-500-__
Tube Bend Burst Pressure Weight Reel
O.D. Radius at 75° F Per 100 ft. Length Model
Ordering Information F E A T U R E S
s Meets SAE specifications J844 Type "A".
s Heat- and light-stabilized.
s Available on easy-to-dispense reels.
Note: The "A" signifies nonreinforced D.O.T. tubing.
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Temperature Range:  . . . . . . . .-40° F to +200° F
Max. Working Pressure:  . . . . .150 PSI
Complete model number by adding suffix for required color:
Black: K Blue: B Green: G Orange: O Red: R Yellow: Y